
14 December 2020

NOTICE OF AWARD 
ALTERNATIVE MODE OF PROCUREMENT

Ms. Perly Yago
Sales Coordinator
ZAB ENTERPRISES, INC.
No. 2151 Sobriedad cor. Blumentrit Ext. 
Sampaloc Manila

Dear Ms. Yago,

This Notice of Award is hereby issued for the following procurement details and item/s below:

Purchase Request No.  : GAA-08-10174
Purchase Request Date  :   12 August 2020

Date of Submission of Bids  :   09 October 2020
Date of Opening of Bids  :   09 October 2020

Total Bid Offer Price  :   Php 23,404.00
(inclusive of taxes, import duties and all other charges or fees)     

Total Bid Offer Price in Words  : Twenty Three Thousand Four Hundred Four
 Pesos

Item/s:
       -  Thirteen (13) rolls Double Sided Tape
       -  Thirty (30) packs Photo Paper
       -  Three (3) pieces Acrylic Plastic Clipboard
       -  One Hundred (100) pieces Folder, Report Cover
       -  Twenty (20) packs Specialty Board Paper
       -  Fifty (50) bottles Dishwashing Soap
       -  Two (2) boxes Overhead Projector Transparency Film
       -  Twelve (12) reams Special Paper, Blue
       -  Four (4) reams Special Paper, Pink
       -  Eight (8) reams Multicolor Paper, Yellow
       -  Twenty-four (24) pads Sign here stickers

Upon the recommendation of the Bids and Awards Committee (BAC), the abovementioned items have been awarded to 
you in accordance with your bid offer submitted to Advanced Science and Technology Institute (ASTI).

Please acknowledge acceptance of this Notice by signing in the space provided below and return it to us within two (2) 
working days upon receipt. Should you have any questions or clarifications, you may coordinate with our BAC Secretariat 
through email at bac-sec@asti.dost.gov.ph.

Respectfully,

REYNALDO JOSEPH A. CALLAO, JR. 
BAC Chairperson

Approved By:

ALVIN E. RETAMAR 
Officer-in-Charge, DOST-ASTI



-
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

I hearby acknowledge receipt of this Notice on:
- -

Name of Representative of the Bidder:
- -

Signature of the Representative of the Bidder:


		bac@asti.dost.gov.ph
	2020-12-14T19:19:09+0800
	QC
	Callao Reynaldo Joseph Aldecoa Jr.
	I am approving this document




